90
Hinge systems CLIP top BLUMOTION | CLIP top – hinges
Wide angled application
Catalogue 2020/2021 • KA-140
170° hinge
Web code
DQDI3Y
 Application
Order information
Overlay application
Dual application
Inset application
Boss INSERTA
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top NI   71T6540B
CLIP top NI   70T6540BTL
With spring NI Nickel plated
Unsprung
Boss INSERTA
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top NI   71T6640B
CLIP top NI  70T6640BTL
With spring NI Nickel plated
Unsprung
For inset application use hinges for twin applica-
tion and a 9 mm spaced mounting plate
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top NI   71T6550
CLIP top NI   70T6550.TL
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top NI   71T6650
CLIP top NI   70T6650.TL
Boss Knock-in
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top NI   71T6580
Boss Knock-in
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top NI   71T6680
Accessories Accessories
BLUMOTION 973A
Version Part no.
Clip on  973A6000